Rule 4 34 - CVL The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company’s
Affairs
Pursuant to Section 95/99

of The Insolvency Act
1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

Name of Company

FORM 4.20

S95/99

For Official Use

| I il

06945268

Hunton Group Limited

Mark Reynolds
Valentine & Co

5 Stirling Court

Stirling Way
Borehamwood
Hertfordshire, WD6 2F X

The liquidator(s) of the above named Company attach a Statement of the Company’s

affairs as at' 8 December 2016

Signed W W —Bate 08 December 2016

Valentine & Co

5 Stirhing Court

Stirling Way
Borehamwood
Hertfordshire, WD6 2FX
t 020 8343 3710

f 020 8343 4486

MSR/NS/H414

for offi C|al use

i

COMPANIES HOUSE

SATURDAY




Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 4 19
Statement of Affairs
Statement as to affairs of
Hunton Group Limited

on the 8 December 2016 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name ’[OKELT Ceona) (OouE

K
Signed 2 zz"ﬁ‘l/
i K.'

v

Dated %'IH'\ @M—W 20’ (o




Hunton Group Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 8 December 2016

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Goodwill / Intellectual Property 260,266 00 78,000 00

Robert Court / William Nutting (315,000 00)

Deficlency c/d (237,000 00)

Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:
Book Debt 6,192,807 00

NIL

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature %‘//\ Date ] 1/ ’
N

14

NIL







Hunton Group Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 8 December 2016

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A} NIL
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
Deficiency b/d 237,000 00
237,000 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (237,000 00)
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Shareholder Loans 411,467 00
Associated Party Loans 6,160,149 00
6,571,616 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (6,571,616 00)
Shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003 (brought down) 237,000 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (6,808,616 00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 4,642 00
Share Premium Account 1,583,685 00
1,588,327 00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (8,396,943 00)

Signature i!g i éLJ{/, Date Z.) l ' L‘ 1Q2




9Z Z} 910T 18Guanag 8o

605102 PA DS Sdl

. N
N

| jo | abed

amneubig

Buyejo] sauyu3 8

029199889

000 MHO LGOS ‘auysdwey ‘Asswoy ‘sjeis3 [euisnpul Aeswoy Enod Haqoy 1N 000H
00 00006 ATE LLAAS 'uopuot ‘peoy younyD easiapeq £/ ‘9SnoH YIeod eyl Bumnn youapaid WellIAA JN OOND
000 77| 863N '2uh| uodn ajSEOMIN 'uojuaqbuo ‘MIAIA B UCIURE ‘Z0EZ 49 WY NHDL swopsng 'g anuaAsy WH £€0HO
Q00 XV 6X8 'S90IAI8S xe] uohelodio) SWIOISNY ¥ anuaAsy WH LOHD

ISP ZILNG Xessng

000 1S3A0 'Buiyuopn ‘peoy uojbulueg ‘asnoH abpug uolbuiung ‘pun fouanjosu] |BIBUSD) SWOISND g 9NUSASY WH 0CH)D
ZE6PL'09L'0 ¥gz 120S ‘aysduwieH ‘Ja)Sayduipg ‘piopeys ‘pecy umopLinos *asNoH UMOPUINOS Hnos) [oJed siy LOOD
00 000°6Z2 X42Z 1ZOS ‘alysdweH '13)SaYdUIpA ‘PICIMEYS ‘PEOY UMOPYINOS ‘asnoH umopLnog v@ HNOD Uaqoy JW 0002
8¢ Lo¥'LLIY aiz z1o ‘Angusjue) 'asoi) Yook N,m,‘I UuojIS Xaly 00v2
3 sSolppy aweN Koy

sio}ipas) Auedwo) - g
pajiunT] dnoag) uojuny
0D '§ SURUIS[EA




12 21 9102 laquada( 80 0L0Z J9A 0S8 SdI 1 jo | ebed

4 1 ainjeubig

>

8YS‘¥8T'6 Buijjejo) sauju3 Ly
065'¥6E 0 065'P6E O 906 SMS 'uopuoT ‘asenbg pnoY sue3 /9 ‘1e(d4 Jooj4 punoi9 lood BUOI{ SN LOdH
peO'ESy 0 $80'c9r O ATE LLAAS ‘UOpuoT ‘pecy yainyd easidjeq £/ ‘9SNoH yoeod ay L BumnN xouepaid wenipm N 00NH
lee'srL's 0 1ZE'8PL'9 02 1ZOS 'auysdwey 'Jajsoyouipy ‘PIOMEYS ‘PEOY UMOPYINOS '9SNOH UMOPYINOS unop Ueqoy JW  00OH
ooo.om 0 ooo.om 0 557G SLNS .E_;mu__?; .Emscmna_so .meO «Oo.am._n_ ¥ .mw:o_._ #oo>m._D JAUWIBAA SEWIOY | >w:0t300 Q____._n_ JN LOMH
000'29 0 000'£9 0 XI€ 9N3 ‘aayspiofa ‘1eg siafod ‘abpiy ‘Mol Asigey soBllemoed N 00MH
000'f 0 000't 0 N9 £dS ‘Angsies ‘uopuiy ‘umoq Bumey ‘asnoH ajen ayL Aueuow seYSIN JN  OOWH
G62'€6 0 G6.'CH 0 MA9 S¥OS ‘SYIAH 'ebeIA eulely aUyIAH "UN0D BPAYSIOA 6 auked uie JN  00dH
000'29 0 000'29 0 ANS ZLNE 'Xessng Jsap ‘Buiypopn ‘aue weybuliag £Z ‘9snoH uopi3 juabies uyor YeW JW  00SH
000't 0 000'¥ 0 912 9dS ‘@aysdwey ‘ebpugbuipiod ‘[Iyspoo ‘Aemabpry UoUNH Yor 1IN OOHH
6/£'969 O 6.€'969 O 136 210 ‘Wey ‘vojbuiyong ‘peoy aseadsaxeys 9z - JY Jeues JouoDJW  00OH
6/€969 0 6.€£'969 O a2 719 ‘funqueiue) ‘90| Yo1oke1 X i uoyyS X8l JW  LOSH
fejolL JOYlo P10 jolid S$S21ppyY SWIEN >w¥

sJspjoyaseys - 9
pajwi dnoig uojuny




